
RFP 265164 Source List 
Integrated Remote Monitoring System 
 

Contract Type: Firm Fixed Price with Fixed Unit Rate Options 

NAICS: 541330 Engineering Services  

Size Standard: $35.5M  
 

Company Contact Info. POC E-Mail 

Lockheed Martin Chris Barker &  
Dalton Stupack 
Lockheed Martin IS&GS-CIVIL 
MS G3-34 
1981 Snyder Street 
Richland WA  99354 

dalton.stupack@lmco.com 
christine.k.barker@lmco.com 
 

I-3 Global Kris Lapp 
President 
509-845-4669 
WWW.I-3global.com 

kris.lapp@i-3global.com 

TELEGRID  Eric Sharret 
Vice President, Business Development 
19 Microlab Road 
Livingston, NJ 07039 
(973) 994-4440 x303 

eric.sharret@telegrid.com 

Northrop Grumman Tom Azallion 
Northrop Grumman Xetron  
Product Manager 
513-881-3374 

thomas.azallion@ngc.com  

Siemens Nederland N.V.  
 

 

 

 

Siemens Nederland N.V. 
RC-NL IC BT AMS ES SE&SM HSS 
Prinses Beatrixlaan 800 
2595 BN Den Haag, Nederland 
Tel: +31 70 333 2333 
http://www.siemens.nl  

michael.bosman@siemens.com  
 

 

  

Rolls-Royce Frank Ciulla 
Marketing Assistant - Nuclear Field 
Services 
Rolls-Royce  
6546 Pound Rd.   
Williamson, NY  14589 
Tel:  +1 315-589-4000 ext: 2244 
Mob:+1 315-529-7490 
Fax: +1 315-589-4089 
www.rolls-royce.com/nuclear 

frank.ciulla@rolls-roycenuclear.com  
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Company Contact Info. POC E-Mail 

Verizon Business Network 
Services Inc 

Mike Silverman 
Senior Manager – Contracts 
703-886-4254 

michael.j.silverman@verizon.com  
 

Prosys 
 

Nicholas Crowe 
Federal Account Manager  
865-310-8843  

Nicholas.crowe@prosysis.com  

The Mariner Group, LLC 
 

Erin J. Phelps 
SR Vice President, Business Development 
The Mariner Group, LLC 
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 502 
Columbia, SC  29201 USA 
 (703) 965-9397  
A Subsidiary of ARES Security Corp 

ephelps@themarinergroup.net    

Advanced Monitoring 
Methods 

Tom Brauch, Ph.D.  
President  
710 Golf Club Dr, Castle Rock, CO 80108  
t: 720-897-7792  
f: 720-763-9595  
http://www.advm2.com/  

tom@advm2.com 

Canberra Andrew McLain 
Account Manager 
CANBERRA 
800 Research Pkwy, Meriden, CT 06450 
office: (509) 627-1747 
fax: (203) 235-1347 

andrew.mclain@canberra.com 

 

Dal Media Solutions Inc. 
 

 

Mary Jane Power 
Operations Manager 
Dal Media Solutions Inc 
530-845-2226 

MJPower@Dal-Media.tv  

Fuji Electric Corp of 
America 

Justin Kungvanwong 
Sales Manager 
Radiation Instruments Department 
FUJI ELECTRIC Corp of America 
5 Hutton Centre, Suite 840 
South Coast Metro CA 92707 
(O) 714-540-3854  

jkungvanwong@fecoa.fujielectric.com 

 

General Dynamics 
Information Technology 
Inc 

Steven Noe 
Principal Contracts Administrator 
National and Homeland Security Division 
General Dynamics Information 
Technology, Inc. 
12249 Science Drive 
Orlando, FL. 32826 
Phone: 407-541-4126 
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Company Contact Info. POC E-Mail 

Kromek Dr Ben Cantwell 
New Technology Manager 
Kromek Group Plc. 
Tel:     +44(0) 1740 626082 
Fax:    +44(0) 1740 626061 

Ben.Cantwell@kromek.com  

Motorola Solutions Inc.  Cindy White 
Proposal Manager, Federal Markets 
Motorola Solutions, Inc.  
motorolasolutions.com  
O: +410.712.6812 

cindy.white@motorolasolutions.com 

Superior Access Solutions Mark Naumann 
Government Sales Representative 
O. 952-469-8874 Ext.151 

mnaumann@sa-solutions.com 

Teledyne Brown 
Engineering Inc. 
 

 

Jessica Sanders 
Communications and Business 
Development Manager 
Energy and Environment  
Teledyne Brown Engineering, Inc.  
256-726-1385 

Jessica.Sanders@tbe.com  

Tetra Tech Inc. Deb Carlisle | Senior Executive 
Assistant/Foreign Travel 
Direct: 509.371.0169  
Main: 509.372.5800 Ext: 306  
Tetra Tech, Inc. 
Richland Office Administration  
3200 George Washington Way Suite G  
Richland, WA 99354 
www.tetratech.com 

Deb.Carlisle@tetratech.com   
 

Trusted Semiconductor 
Solutions Inc.  

Stephanie Pusch 
Vice President 
Trusted Semiconductor Solutions Inc. 
(612) 618-2115 
www.trustedsemi.com 

stephanie.pusch@trustedsemi.com 

URS Professional Solutions 
LLC 

Darren Shank, Director, Business 
Development 
URS Professional Solutions LLC 
Project Engineering Services 
723 Parkway Street 
Richland, WA 99352 
Direct: 509.943.5666 

Darren.shank@urs.com 
 

Yamasato Fujiwara Higa & 
Associates Inc.  

Judy Beckes Talcott, President 
Yamasato, Fujiwara, Higa and Associates, 
Inc. dba AQUILA. 
8401 Washington Pl., N.E. 
Albuquerque, NM  87113 
Phone: 505-923-3160   
Fax: 505-797-1719 

judyb@aquilagroup.com 
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Company Contact Info. POC E-Mail 

The JGW Group Jack O'Neil 
Vice President 
The JGW Group 
1801 Robert Fulton Drive, Suite 400 
Reston, Virginia 20191 
Tele:  703-547-6270 
Fax:  703-547-6281 
Web:  www.jgwgroup.com 

joneil@jgwgroup.com  

MELE Associates Inc Greg Hansen  
11 Taft Ct, Suite 101,  
Rockville, MD 20850  
240-453-6967 

Greg.Hansen@meleassociates.com  

Don Wolf & Associates Mark Wolf 
21955 Plummer Street 
Chatsworth, CA  91311 
(818) 885-5800 
(800) 266-2046 

mark@donwolf.com 
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	NAICS: 541330 Engineering Services
	Size Standard: $35.5M

